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MotorLand Aragén
# Rider Nation Team Motorcycle FP1 FP2 Gap
1 12 M.VINALES SPA Red BullLKTM Tech3 KTM  146.058 40 = 1'45.69%4 46
2 72 M.BEZZECCHI ITA Aprilia Racing APRILIA 1'46.480 47 | 1'45.70038 0006 0.006
3 93 M.MARQUEZ SPA Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI 145749 23 14582625 0055 0.049
4 54 F.ALDEGUER SPA  BKS8 Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI  1'46.326 12 3 0264 0209
5 37 P.ACOSTA SPA  Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM 146587 15 | 1'%6.02932 0335 0071
6 21 F.MORBIDELLI ITA Pertamina Enduro VR4S Racing Team DUCATI 24 14631910 0402 0.067
7 20 F.QUARTARARO  FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP Team  YAMAHA 29 14642728 0519 0117
8 73 A.MARQUEZ SPA  BKS8 Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI 29 0579 0.060
9 63 F.BAGNAIA ITA Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI 14639130 14652922 0697 0118
10 36 J.MIR SPA  Honda HRC Castrol HONDA 29 147.02222 0725 0028
11 49 F.DIGIANNANTON ITA Pertamina Enduro VR4S Racing Team DUCATI 146.833 18 14651223 0818 0093
12 25 R.FERNANDEZ SPA Trackhouse MotoGP Team APRILIA 147.074 27 | 1'46.597 42 0903 0.085
13 33 B.BINDER RSA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM 146970 15  1'46.64538 0951 0048
14 43 J.MILLER AUS  Prima Pramac Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA 28 1'47.254 13  0.967 0.016
15 88 M.OLIVEIRA POR Prima Pramac Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA 21 1'46.971 35 0.986 0.019
16 23 E.BASTIANINI ITA Red BullKTM Tech3 KTM 25 14710524 1317 0331
17 5 3.ZARCO FRA CASTROL Honda LCR HONDA 147.263 26 | 147.01715 1323 0.006
18 42 ARINS SPA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP Team  YAMAHA 30 14743016 1.672 0.349
19 44 P.ESPARGARO SPA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM 21 14803410 1873 0201
20 32 L.SAVADORI ITA Aprilia Racing APRILIA 147.923 14 1'47.78022 2086 0213
21 18 M.GONZALEZ SPA Trackhouse MotoGP Team APRILTA 148.600 23 | 1'47.83258 2138 0052
22 35 S.CHANTRA THA IDEMITSU Honda LCR HONDA 148081 17 & 1'47.95321 2259 0121
Pole Position Record:| 2025 Marc MARQUEZ 1'45.704 172.9Km/h
Best Race Lap:| 2022 Luca MARE[NI 1'47.795 169.5Km/h
All Time Lap Record:| 2025 Maverick VINALES 1'45.694 172.9 Km/h

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.
Time limit for protest expires 60' after publication of the results -

Time:

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise
now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to

the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
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